
 

MCAULIFFE FAMILY GROUP ACTIVITIES 2023 

Jan 27 @6.30 pm 
 
Feb 19 Sun at 12 noon  
 

Planning Meeting – Botanical Gardens 
 
Victoria Hotel , Baylis St 

March 12 Sunday 12 noon Courbyra Winery, Tumbarumba  
Car pool from Sacred Heart carpark. 

April,16 
 
April 26 Wednesday at 10.00am 
 
May 4  
May 7 
May 14 

Temora Museum/ Shamrock hotel 
Car Pool from Sacred Heart car park 
Coffee in Collins Park 
 
Erin Earth Garden tour and Morning tea. 
Morning tea 
Mass with Fr Paddy at Junee and lunch 

June 18 Sunday, lunch at 12 noon 
 

Botanical Garden café 
Riverina Museum 

July 19 Wednesday 5.45 pm  
 

Mass for deceased relatives and friends followed by dinner at  
Kooringal Chinese restaurant Botanical. 

August 13 Sunday 12.00 noon 
 
August 30 Wednesday 10.00am 
 

Uranquinty Hotel 
 
Coffee Botanical Gardens 

Sept 17, Sunday 12 noon 
 
Sept 10 Morning tea. 

The Ten Mile Café, 120 Albury St 
Holbrook   
Car pool Sacred Heart carpark. 

October Ross’ surprise 

Nov 25 Sat 9.30am 
 

Christmas Breakfast at Botanical Gardens 
Barbecue area Please take utensils, plate cup etc.  

December 16 Saturday at 6.00 pm Christmas Drinks 
8 Gidgee Place Glenfield. 
drinks and a plate to share 

 


